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MAN 220 + manual + 12T + LOW KM

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion H6he

€ 7.950,-

Koffer

2005

WMAL73Z2Z35Y143385

WMAL73Z2235Y143385

4x2

<) Toucks
Schaltgetriebe Y RIS a0a

386.802 km
Diesel

Euro 3

162 kW (220 PK)

11.900 kg

5.400 kg
6.500 kg
915cm
255 cm
717 cm
244 cm

229 cm
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, Iy

Zubehor

Beschreibung
WMAL73ZZ35Y143385

CKS

08enaaal

3 Stuhle
Antiblockiersystem
Antiblockiersystem
Blattfederung
Dachspoiler

Elektrische Fensterheber
Fernlicht
Geschwindigkeitsregelanlage
Klimaanlage
Luftfederung
Nebelleuchten
Radio/Kassettenspieler
Reserverad
Sonnenschutzklappe
spoilers
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